

2ND ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

Golf Tournament To Support Our Veterans and Retired Racehorses



DATE: August 26, 2017 TIME: 8 AM Shotgun Start LOCATION: Liberty Lake Golf Course

PLEASE EMAIL OR MAIL YOUR SIGN UP FORM, TEAM REGISTRATION & PAYMENT OPTION TO: Mark Roff. Tournament Chairman - INFO BELOW

TOURNAMENT CHAIRMAN

Mark Roff

Phone: (509) 979-4971

Address: 775 N. Stimson Ln, Liberty Lake, WA9 9019

DTSR Email: admin@downthestretch.org

DOWN THE STRETCH PRESIDENT

Boone McCanna

Phone: (253) 350-0160

CONTACT US



@downthestretchranch 🥣 @DownTheStretchR



WEB: http://www.downthestretch.org | EMAIL: admin@downthestretch.org



SIGN UP FORM

TEAM SPONSOR INFORMATION

Name:	Company:	
Phone:	Email:	
Address:	City State:	
	ZIP Code:	

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

*(Includes fee for one Foursome)

Tournament Sponsor - \$2,500*

Tee to Green Sponsor - \$1,000*

Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$1,000

Hole in One Sponsor - Sponsor to Provide Prize & Insurance

FOURSOME REGISTRATION

Foursome Registration - \$500 (Includes Golf, Lunch, & Tee Prizes)



TEAM REGISTRATION

FOURSOME SCRAMBLE

Top 6 Teams Qualify for Horse Race Playoff - Winner Takes All!

TEAM MEMBER #1

Name:	Email:
Address:	City:
State ZIP:	Golf Handicap:
TEAM MEMBER #2	
Name:	Email:
Address:	Citv:
State ZIP:	Colf Handican
TEAM MEMBER #3	
Name:	Email:
Address:	City:
State ZIP:	Golf Handicap:
TEAM MEMBER #4	
Name:	Email:
Address:	City
State ZIP:	Golf Handicap:





PAYMENT OPTIONS

Check - Mailed

Check - Day Of Tournament

CHECKS MADE OUT TO

Down The Stretch Foundation Mailing Address Name: Mark Roff Mailing Address: 775 N. Stimson Ln, Liberty Lake, WA9 9019

Online (PayPal)

STEP 1: http://www.downthestretch.org/donate/

STEP 2: Click the Yellow & Blue PayPal "Donate" Button

STEP 3: Fill Out \$ Amount

STEP 4: Follow Steps to Either "Donate with PayPal" or "Donate with a Debit or Credit Card"

TAX DEDUCTABLE

All contributions are 100% tax deductible. The tax Id number is 47-3514272.

PLEASE EMAIL OR MAIL YOUR SIGN UP FORM, TEAM REGISTRATION & PAYMENT OPTION TO: Mark Roff, Tournament Chairman - INFO PAGE 1